Ssd Diskler

Uriin
256GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/256G 2,5" 560-

540 MB/s

256GB HI-LEVEL M2 SATA 550-530 MB/s SSD
(HLV-M25SD2280/256G)

256GB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/256G NVMe
SSD

480GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5

512GB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/512G
3300/3106MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD

500GB MSI SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2 SSD
3600/2300MB/s

1TB HI-LEVEL M2PCIeSSD2280/1T 3300/3100MB/s
NVMe SSD

MSI Spatium M580 FROZR Sogutuculu 2TB PCIe
5. M.2

4TB MSI SPATIUM M480 PRO NVME M.2 SSD

120 GB HI-LEVEL SSD30ULT/120G 2,5" 550-530
MB/s

128GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OGELT/128G 2,5" 560-
540 MB/s

240 GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD30ULT/246G 2,5" 550-
530 MB/s

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Msi

Hilevel

Msi

Hilevel

Msi

Msi

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

16,24 USD

16,35 USD

19,29 USD

27,36 USD

30,52 USD

41,97 USD

52,21 USD

316,97

usb

376,70

usb

9,81 USD

10,08 USD

15,15 USD



240GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5 Msi 0 15,70 USD
R\ ’
N 500/400MB/s

FNS

480 GB HI-LEVEL SSD30ULT/480G 2,5" 550-530 Hilevel 0 28,23 USD
MB/s

512GB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/512G 2,5" 560- Hilevel 0 28,61 USD
540 MB/s

512GB HI-LEVEL M2 SATA 550-530 MB/s SSD HLV- Hilevel 0 28,88 USD
M2SSD2280/512G

MSI SPATIUM M371 NVME M.2 500B SSD Msi 0 33,35 USD

MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5 960GB R500 Msi 0 50,58 USD
W450

1TB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/1T 2,5" 560-540 Hilevel 0 52,21 USD
MB/s

960 GB HI-LEVEL SSD30OULT/960G 2,5" 550-530 Hilevel 0 57,77 USD
MB/s

1TB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeG4X4SSD2280/1T Hilevel 0 66,49 USD

5300/3600MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD

1TB MSI SSD SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2 Msi 0 69,76 USD
3600/3000MB/s
J MSI SPATIUM M460 1TB PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2 SSD Msi 0 75,21 USD
1TB MSI SSD SPATIUM M480 PRO PCIE 4.0 NVME Msi 0 88,84 USD
j M.2 7400/6000MB/s

2TB HI-LEVEL HLV-SSD3OELT/2T 2,5" 560-540 Hilevel 0 97,99 USD
= MB/s
MSI SSD DATAMAG 20GBPS 1TB HARICI SSD Msi 0 100,50

usb



2TB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeG4X4SSD2280/2T Hilevel 0 125,35
5100/3600MB/s NVMe SSD usb

MSI SSD DATAMAG 20GBPS 2TB GEN2x2 HARICI SSD Msi 0 175,82
usD



